Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.70
1:07.61
1:08.54
1:12.11
1:12.26
1:12.30
1:12.80
1:19.66
1:20.42
1:21.40
1:26.69
1:36.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.61
1:05.70
1:08.54
1:12.30
1:12.26
1:12.11
1:12.80
1:21.40
1:20.42
1:19.66

1:26.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

583
535
513
441
438
437
428
327
317
306
253
185

WA Pts

535
583
513
437
438
441
428
306
317
327
253

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

-

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

-

Date

18/03/17
15/03/20
24/10/15
22/03/14
19/12/14
10/01/15
19/01/14
20/01/13
02/02/13
17/03/13
28/04/12
25/09/11

Date

15/03/20
18/03/17
24/10/15
10/01/15
19/12/14
22/03/14
19/01/14
17/03/13
02/02/13
20/01/13
28/04/12

Meet

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

Meet

BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020

Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Basildon
Biggleswade
Luton
Peterborough
Parkside
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hertfordshire
Borehamwood
Bletchley

Braintree

Venue

Basildon
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Parkside
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire
Biggleswade

Bletchley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS

Flitwick

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Flitwick

Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

w W

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:36.29 185 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bedford SS 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



