Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Lence - (481670) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.70	583	Н	18/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
1:07.61	535	Н	15/03/20	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020	Basildon	Flitwick	3
1:08.54	513	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:12.11	441	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:12.26	438	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:12.30	437	Н	10/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
1:12.80	428	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:19.66	327	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:20.42	317	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Bedford SS	3
1:21.40	306	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
1:26.69	253	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:36.29	185	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.61	535	Н	15/03/20	BPSC Spring Regional Qualifier 2020	Basildon	Flitwick	3
1:05.70	583	Н	18/03/17	Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	3
1:08.54	513	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
1:12.30	437	Н	10/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
1:12.26	438	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:12.11	441	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:12.80	428	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:21.40	306	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bedford SS	2
1:20.42	317	F	02/02/13	Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet	Hertfordshire	Bedford SS	3
1:19.66	327	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:26.69 opyright 2024	253 4	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS Powered By SPOR ⁻	2 TSYSTEM

185 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet 1:36.29

Copyright 2024

Bedford SS Braintree

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS